Stadt Kdln | Winter 2023/2024
ESV Olympia (2090)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgdiltig, 01.10.2023

Anlage
Osteratherstr/Lammerstr 11, 50739 Kéln
G 0221/726022 tennis@esv-olympia.de

Sportwart/in
Krementz, Philipp
T 0151 15512923 philkrem@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Krementz, Philipp
T 0151 15512923 philkrem@web.de
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Damen 30 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Artemis Mahlke
m 0176 47124700; ARTEMIS121@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

NP R R RRRERRRRR
O ©W oo ~NOOUL b~ WNPE O

21

Schwarz, Susanne
Rainer, Ines
Schwarzmeier, Marina
von Wrangell, Caroline
Fritz, Clara
Engelhardt, Laura
Schug-Herding, Christina
Diipow, Nicola
Werken, Katrin
Grafflage, Julia
Mahlke, Artemis
Roos, Daniela
Muellenbach, Mara
Weisbrod, Jana
Kdrten, Louisa

von Minden, Barbara
Schmidt, Annika
Vogel, Miriam

Falk, Verena

Hutter, Susanne
Mahlke, Anika

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26653784
28502637
28251801
27451988
29050134
28802133
28150954
27852815
29308715
27653860
28152873
27701254
28352681
28150762
28907244
28452006
28051595
27852254
28252568
28552693
28001958

LK

LK17,5
LK18,7
LK19,0
LK20,9
LK23,5
LK20,7
LK21,9
LK22,7
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK20,4
LK23,4
LK24,3
LK23,1
LK22,7
LK23,9
LK24,1
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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